
!(

!(

!(
!(

!( !(

!(

!( !( !(!(!(!(
!(

!(
!(!(

!(

!(

!(

")309

")33

")662

")333

")331

")662

")329

")565

")303

")404

")33

£¤50

")328

")322

")33 EASTON

ST. MICHAELS

TRAPPE

OXFORD

QUEEN ANNE

")579

!(

!(6

!(9

!(4

!(8

!(2

!(1

!(7

!(5
!(3

!(10

µ
0 5

Miles

Map 3-2

3-15

Wireless 
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Priority Placement Areas

Tower PPA

Id PPAName
1 Tilghman
2 Sherw ood
3 Neavitt
4 Bozman
5 Bellevue
6 Todds Corner
7 Hog Neck
8 Cordova
9 Matthew stow n

10 Dover
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